Homeschool or Part-time Fee Schedule 2025-26
9th-12th Grade

Student's Name: Grade:
Annual Student Enrollment Fee of $200 for first class; $100 for each additional class (up to $600)

Individual Class Tuition and Related Fee Schedule

Select ' 9th - 12th Grade Courses Annual Course Fee Textbook & Other Fees
American Literature

Ancient World Literature
Medieval Literature

British & Early Modern Literature
Algebra |

Geometry

English $2,575 $25 Textbook Fee

Geometry Honors
Algebra Il $2,575 $25 Textbook Fee
Pre-Calculus

Math

Calculus

Consumer Math

Biology

Physical Science

Chemistry $2,575
Physics

$25 Textbook Fee

Science $75 Lab Fee

Anatomy & Physiology
American History

Ancient World History
History of the Middle Ages
Government / Economics
Latin I

Latin II

Advanced Latin

Spanish I

Spanish II

Spanish IIT

Apologetics $2,575 -
Bible & Music (Fri) $1,185 -
Logic $2,575
Rhetoric $2,575
Art

Advanced Art

History $2,575 $25 Textbook Fee

Foreign

$2,575 $25 Textbook Fee
Language

Bible

Rhetoric

Art supplies list available
Muscianship upon registration - estimated
Mechanical Engineering $1,185 costis $115-155

Intro to Construction $75 Intro to Construction and
Student Ministry Internship ME Fee
Yearbook

Physical Education $1,340 -

Discipleship $620 -

House Activities $620 -

M/W - 1st Period

M/W - 2nd Period

M/W - 3rd Period

T/Th - 1st Period $620 -

T/Th - 2nd Period

T/Th - 3rd Period

M/T/F - PE Period

Friday - 1st Period $310

Friday - 3rd Period $155

Electives (Fri)

PE.

Student Life

Study Hall
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9th-12th Grade (continued)
2025-2026

Activities Fee D Required for part-time students to participate in field trips, class

. . 22
trips, extracurriculars, and CCA student events. $225

Total Enrollment Fees (billed upfront): $

Total Textbook & Other Fees (billed upfront): $

Total Course Fees: $

Please select a payment schedule below for Course Fee payments:
D Pay in Full
D Bi-Annual (Payments in September and January)
D Monthly Payments (for tuition plans above $5,500)

Please return this course selection sheet to the High School Office. Also, please note that you will be billed through
the FACTS system online for all payments.
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